
2023Marching Cavaliers
Summer + Fall Schedule

(as of 8.11.23)

April + May

Monday April 17 - Friday April 21
Leadership Interviews
Band Room

Wednesday April 19
Color Guard Sectional, 5pm - 6pm

Wednesday May 3
Color Guard Sectional, 5pm - 6pm

Saturday May 13
Spring Training, 9am - 4pm
Meeting, 4pm - 5pm
LP Campus

Saturday May 27
Percussion Sectional, 9am - 4pm
Band Room



June + July + August
Tuesday June 13 - Friday June 16

Color Guard Camp, 5pm - 8pm
LP Campus

Monday June 26 - Friday June 30
Summer Training, 9am - 4pm
LP Campus

Wednesday, July 5
Wednesday, July 12
Wednesday, July 19

Color Guard Sectionals, 5pm - 7pm
LP Campus

Wednesday July 26 - Friday July 28
Band Camp, 9am - 8pm
LP Campus

Monday July 31 - Friday August 4
Band Camp, 9am - 8pm
LP Campus

Wednesday August 9
Rehearsal, 6pm - 9pm
Howard Fellows Stadium

Wednesday August 16
Rehearsal, 6pm - 9pm

Friday August 18
Meet the Cavs

Saturday August 19
Rehearsal, 4pm - 8pm

Wednesday August 23
Rehearsal, 6pm - 9pm

Saturday August 26
Tonica Fest Parade, 12:30pm step-off
Rehearsal, 4pm - 8pm

Wednesday August 30
Rehearsal, 6pm - 9pm



September
Friday September 1

Football v. Metamora (Senior Night), 7pm kickoff
Howard Fellows Stadium

Saturday September 2
Rehearsal, 4pm - 8pm
Howard Fellows Stadium

Wednesday September 6
Rehearsal, 6pm - 9pm
Howard Fellows Stadium

Friday September 8
Football v. Woodstock North, 7pm kickoff
Howard Fellows Stadium

Saturday September 9
Rehearsal, 4pm - 8pm

Wednesday September 13
Rehearsal, 6pm - 9pm
Howard Fellows Stadium

Friday September 15
Football v. Plano, 7pm kickoff
Howard Fellows Stadium

Saturday September 16
Pontiac Indian Showdown
Pontiac High School

Wednesday September 20
Rehearsal, 6pm - 9pm
Howard Fellows Stadium

Saturday, September 23
MortonMarching Band Invitational
Morton High School

Wednesday September 27
Rehearsal, 6pm - 9pm
Howard Fellows Stadium



October
Sunday October 1

Ottawa Harvest Fest Parade

Wednesday October 4
Rehearsal, 6pm - 9pm
Howard Fellows Stadium

Thursday October 5
Homecoming Parade, 4pm step-off

Friday October 6
Football v. Ottawa (Homecoming), 7pm kickoff
Howard Fellows Stadium

Saturday October 7
Rehearsal, 9am - 12pm
Howard Fellows Stadium

Wednesday October 11
Rehearsal, 6pm - 9pm
Howard Fellows Stadium

Saturday October 14
Lincoln-WayMarching Band Invitational
Lincoln-WayWest High School

Wednesday October 18
Rehearsal, 6pm - 9pm
Howard Fellows Stadium

Friday October 20
Football v. Kaneland, 7pm kickoff
Howard Fellows Stadium

Saturday, October 21
Western Illinois University Marching Band Classic
Western Illinois University


